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Your delivery alternative serving lllinois, lowa,
Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota, and Wisconsin,
including service in the following cities and ZIP Codes:

Kansas
661-662

Michigan Upper Peninsula

Iron Mountain 49801-02

Ironwood 49938
Kingsford 49801-02
Missouri
630-631
633
640-641
Nebraska
Alliance 69301
Aurora 68818
Bayard 69334
Bridgeport 69336
Broken Bow 68822
Central City 68826
Chappell 69129
Cozad 69130
Gering 69341
Gothenburg 69138
Grand Island 68801-03
Hastings 68901-02
Holdrege 68949
Kearney 68845
68847-49
Kimball 69145
Lexington 68850

Menominee
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Minatare
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Mitchell
North Platte
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Ogallala
0shkosh
Scobttsbluff
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Sutherland

680-681
683-687

I:I NextG-day service

Second-day service
Three-day service
No service in this area

Branch location

0 Hub location
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69103
69336
69153
69154
69160
69190
69361

69363
69160
69162
69165
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